Division
GEM

GOLD

COPPER

GREEN

QUARTER

Sponsor

MULANEYS
BAR TIME
BAR TIME
MULVANEYS
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT

KING'S POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB

KING'S POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

STAR CITY BREWING

KINGS TABLE

PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KINGS POINT
KATZ

BAR TIME

KINGS POINT
KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
KATZ

KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

2022 WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 1
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

BOMBIN JAEGERS
IDNB

HONEY BADGERS
ISOTTB

COVID 69

OLD BULLS

INNKEEPERS

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
LAST HURRAH

WE SUCK!!

MISFITS

BULL STOPS HERE
MINIONS
HITMEN

ALLEY KATZ

TIPS & SHAFTS
STEEL TRIPPIN'

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
PHO QUE

DUST KUTTERS

HERE FOR THE BEER
FLIGHTS OF FANCY

EBONY & IVORY

PHAT KATZ

CRUSHIN' IT

EMERSON BIGGUNS
ISITIN?

POINT COUNTER POINT
THE BOYS

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Pts Week 1 Revisions

32

32

17

17
0 RESCH
0 RESCH

41
35
14
8
0 BYE

19
15
15
14
14
10

15
15
14
14
0 BYE

16
13
12

0 BYE

KINGS POINT COVID 69 VS. KINGS POINT OLD BULLS (RES.)

Total

32
32
17
17

41
35
14

19
15
15
14
14
10

15
15
14
14

16
13
12
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